
 

$126.73  

$221.80  

$506.99  

$633.75  

 $1,901.26  

$2,788.53  

$5,070.02  

$9,686.26  

$95.06 plus $1693.55 deposit

$96.59  
$60.19  

$127.59  

$2,281.48  

$1,204.12  

$126.73 per visit, after 2 initial visits

$236.07  

Marker Ball Inspection Fee

Permit for non-significant industrial users that have the 

potential to damage the sewer and treatment plant 

infrastructure.

Non-Significant Industrial User 'B Level' Permit Annual Maintenance Fee:

Annual Permit Maintenance Fee:

Grease Interceptor Re-Inspection Fee:

Service Line Relocate Fee up to 13 FT

UTILITY SERVICES FEES

Non-Significant Industrial User 'B Level' Permit Application Fee:

6 inch

4 inch

Hydrant Install/Relocate Fee

8 inch

Permit for significant industries that have the potential to 

damage the sewer and treatment plant infrastructure.

Annual maintenance to help defray the costs of monitoring, 

inspections, enforcement actions and preparation of reports.

Fee to encourage compliance with grease interceptor pumping 

requirements for restaurants and businesses that are required to 

maintain grease interceptors to prevent entry of grease and oil 

into the sewer system. 

Significant Industrial User Permit Application Fee:

1 inch to 3/4 inch Fitting Fee

PERMIT AND INSPECTION FEES:

Meter Size

WATER METER FEES:

3 inch

1 inch

2 inch

1.5 inch

0.75 inch
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$188.85  

$188.85  

$93.68 issuance

$157.70 per riser, after 2 initial tests

  
$23.60  

$53.10  

$27.96  

$76.73  

$17.72  

$35.41  

$76.73  

$76.73  

$1.17  

$23.60  

1.50%  

$200.00  

$250.00  

$300.00  

Lien Fee $22.30 

 
$70.81  

$118.02  

$23.60  

Deposit Fees:

Disconnect Notice

Fee intended to provide incentive to contractors to properly 

flush and prepare water lines constructed to serve new 

development.  Failure to prepare the lines results in repeated 

testing by the Water Quality Lab and increased costs.

Meter Field Test - 1 1/2" and larger

Other Property Types - Up to 1 1/2 meter

Other Property Types - 2" and larger meter

Meter Test Fees:
Meter Bench Test - 1" and smaller

Meter Bench Test - 1 1/2" and larger

After Hour Reconnect

Delinquent Account Fee (Previously Delinquent Collection Fee)

General Fees:
New Account

Residential Meter (single family)

Unauthorized Use

Collection Agency Referral

Insufficient Fund Check

Annual maintenance fee for compliance inspections of 

restaurants and others that are required to maintain grease 

interceptors to prevent entry of oil and grease into the sewer 

system and to minimize odor complaints.

Miscellaneous Field Visit

Door Tag

Broken Meter Lock

Late Charge (On Past Due Balance)

Meter Tampering

Water Main Re-Test Fee:

Annual maintenance fee to help defray the costs of monitoring, 

inspections, and enforcement actions of non-significant 

industrial users.

Temporary Permit or Manhole Entry Permit:

Maintenance fee to defray costs of permitting and inspections.

Grease Bearing Waste Discharger Fee:

Refer to Glendale City Code, Chapter 2 Article1,         Sec 

2.4
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