UTILITY SERVICES FEES

WATER METER FEES:

Meter Size	
0.75 inch	\$126.73
1 inch	\$221.80
1.5 inch	\$506.99
2 inch	\$633.75
3 inch	\$1,901.26
4 inch	\$2,788.53
6 inch	\$5,070.02
8 inch	\$9,686.26
Hydrant Install/Relocate Fee	\$95.06 plus \$1693.55 deposit
Marker Ball Inspection Fee	\$96.59
1 inch to 3/4 inch Fitting Fee	\$60.19
Service Line Relocate Fee up to 13 FT	\$127.59

PERMIT AND INSPECTION FEES:

Significant Industrial User Permit Application Fee:

Permit for significant industries that have the potential to	\$2,281.48	
damage the sewer and treatment plant infrastructure.		

Annual Permit Maintenance Fee:

Annual maintenance to help defray the costs of monitoring,	\$1,204.12
inspections, enforcement actions and preparation of reports.	

Grease Interceptor Re-Inspection Fee:

Fee to encourage compliance with grease interceptor pumping	\$126.73 per visit, after 2 initial visits
requirements for restaurants and businesses that are required to	
maintain grease interceptors to prevent entry of grease and oil	
into the sewer system.	

Non-Significant Industrial User 'B Level' Permit Application Fee:

Permit for non-significant industrial users that have the	\$236.07
potential to damage the sewer and treatment plant	
infrastructure.	

Non-Significant Industrial User 'B Level' Permit Annual Maintenance Fee:

Annual maintenance fee to help defray the costs of monitoring,	\$188.85	
inspections, and enforcement actions of non-significant		
industrial users.		

Grease Bearing Waste Discharger Fee:

Annual maintenance fee for compliance inspections of	\$188.85	
restaurants and others that are required to maintain grease		
interceptors to prevent entry of oil and grease into the sewer		
system and to minimize odor complaints.		

Temporary Permit or Manhole Entry Permit:

Maintenance fee to defray costs of permitting and inspections.	\$93.68 issuance	

Water Main Re-Test Fee:

Fee intended to provide incentive to contractors to properly	\$157.70 per riser, after 2 initial tests
flush and prepare water lines constructed to serve new	
development. Failure to prepare the lines results in repeated	
testing by the Water Quality Lab and increased costs.	

General Fees:

New Account	\$23.60	
Delinquent Account Fee (Previously Delinquent Collection Fee)	\$53.10	
Collection Agency Referral	Refer to Glendale City Code, Chapter 2 Article1, 2.4	Sec
Insufficient Fund Check	\$27.96	
After Hour Reconnect	\$76.73	
Door Tag	\$17.72	
Broken Meter Lock	\$35.41	
Meter Tampering	\$76.73	
Unauthorized Use	\$76.73	
Disconnect Notice	\$1.17	
Miscellaneous Field Visit	\$23.60	
Late Charge (On Past Due Balance)	1.50%	

Deposit Fees:

Residential Meter (single family)	\$200.00	
Other Property Types - Up to 1 1/2 meter	\$250.00	
Other Property Types - 2" and larger meter	\$300.00	
Lien Fee	\$22.30	

Meter Test Fees:

Meter Bench Test - 1" and smaller	\$70.81
Meter Bench Test - 1 1/2" and larger	\$118.02
Meter Field Test - 1 1/2" and larger	\$23.60